
7/12/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

07/04/2010  -to- 07/11/2010

07/05/2010

HOME:  499 BOSTON RD     BILLERICA, MA

PONTE, MATTHEW E     26     MALE

DISTURBING THE PEACE c272 §53

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/05/2010

HOME:  22 REED ST     WOBURN, MA

WILLIAMS, LANCE A     27     MALE

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/05/2010

HOME:  18 FERREN DR     BILLERICA, MA

DELANO, SCOTT A     42     MALE

ASSAULT & BATTERY c265 §13A

THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME c275 §2

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/06/2010

HOME:  90 AGAWAM ST     LOWELL, MA

POOLE, NORMAN L     47     MALE

ASSAULT c265 §13A

DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY -$250, WANTON c266 §127

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/07/2010

HOME:  27 RICHARDSON ST     BILLERICA, MA

FORESTER, CHARLES J     41     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/09/2010

HOME:  24 UPTON ST     BILLERICA, MA

BERUBE, KEVIN R     57     MALE

LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI, OPER MV WITH c90 §23

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/10/2010

HOME:  17 MOWHAWK RD     BURLINGTON, MA

MORAN, SEAN P     18     MALE

DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS D c94C §32C(a)

LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS c138 §34C

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/10/2010

HOME:  19 OLD ELM     BILLERICA, MA

METCALF, LORETTA JAYNE     48     FEMALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:
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7/12/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

07/04/2010  -to- 07/11/2010

07/10/2010

HOME:  7 VILLAGE LN     BILLERICA, MA

MACDONALD, REGINALD L     27     MALE

INSPECTION/STICKER, NO c90 §20

LICENSE REVOKED, OPERATING MV c90 §23

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/11/2010

HOME:  29 KINSLEY ST     NASHUA, NH

POTTER, AMY ELIZABETH     21     FEMALE

ASSAULT & BATTERY c265 §13A

DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY -$250, WANTON c266 §127

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/11/2010

HOME:  200 MASS MILLS DR     LOWELL, MA

MCKAY-DRIVER, CHRISTOPHER R     25     MALE

MAYHEM c265 §14

A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON  c265 §15A(b)

Arrest Date and Charges:

07/11/2010

HOME:  30115 219TH ST     DES MOINES, WA

NASCIMENTO, JOSUE E     24     MALE

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON +65 c265 §15B(a)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT c272 §53

Arrest Date and Charges:
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